+44 (0)1638 716101  |  sales@camdenboss.com  |  www.camdenboss.com
We operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Vers 1
231
P
R
O
T
E
C
T
DIECAST
ACCESSORIES
DIECAST
ACCESSORIES
FUSED TERMINAL
BLOCKS
2 1 4
2 1 7
2 2 6
FUSEHOLDERS
FUSES
F U S E S
6.3 x 3 2 m m  g l a s s  f u s e s
PART NO. RATING
CFB06332F/100 100mA
CFB06332F/125 125mA
CFB06332F/160 160mA
CFB06332F/200 200mA
CFB06332F/250 250mA
CFB06332F/500 500mA
CFB06332F/630 630mA
CFB06332F/750 750mA
CFB06332F/1 1A
CFB06332F/1.25 1.25A
CFB06332F/1.5 1.5A
CFB06332F/1.6 1.6A
CFB06332F/2 2A
CFB06332F/2.5 2.5A
6.3 x 3 2 m m  g l a s s ,  q u i c k  b l ow 6.3 x 3 2 m m  g l a s s ,  t i m e  d e l a y
PART NO. RATING
CFB06332F/3 3A
CFB06332F/3.15 3.15A
CFB06332F/4 4A
CFB06332F/5 5A
CFB06332F/6.3 6.3A
CFB06332F/7 7A
CFB06332F/7.5 7.5A
CFB06332F/8 8.A
CFB06332F/10 10A
CFB06332F/12 12A
CFB06332F/12.5 12.5A
CFB06332F/15 15A
CFB06332F/20 20A
CFB06332F/25 25A
PART  NO. RATING
CFB06332T/100 100mA
CFB06332T/125 125mA
CFB06332T/160 160mA
CFB06332T/200 200mA
CFB06332T/250 250mA
CFB06332T/500 500mA
CFB06332T/630 630mA
CFB06332T/750 750mA
CFB06332T/800 800mA
CFB06332T/1 1A
CFB06332T/1.25 1.25A
CFB06332T/1.5 1.5A
CFB06332T/1.6 1.6A
CFB06332T/2 2A
PART  NO. RATING
CFB06332T/2.5 2.5A
CFB06332T/3 3A
CFB06332T/3.15 3.15A
CFB06332T/4 4A
CFB06332T/5 5A
CFB06332T/6 6A
CFB06332T/6.3 6.3A
CFB06332T/7 7A
CFB06332T/7.5 7.5A
CFB06332T/8 8.A
CFB06332T/10 10A
CFB06332T/12 12A
CFB06332T/12.5 12.5A
CFB06332T/15 15A
P r o d u c t  ove r v i ew
• Quick blow (F)
• Excellent I2T characteristics
• Welded element for enhanced vibration
tolerance
• Glass cartridge, nickel plated brass end caps
• Break capacity
35A/250V (to 1A),
100A/250V (to 3.5A),
200A/250V (above 3.5A)
• Operating temperature -55°C to +125°C
• C US  approved (500mA-3A) (4A-10A)
(12A-15A)
CFB06332F
CFB06332T
P r o d u c t  ove r v i ew
• Time delay (T)
• Excellent I2T characteristics
• Welded element for enhanced vibration
tolerance
• Glass cartridge, nickel plated brass end caps
• Break capacity
35A/250V (to 1A),
100A/250V (to 3.5A),
200A/250V (above 3.5A)
• Operating temperature -55°C to +125°C
• C US , , approved (500mA-1A)
(1.5A-3A) (4A) (10A-15A)
C F B 0 6 3 3 2 F
Average time current (I-T curves)
Ti
m
e
in
 s
ec
on
ds
Current in amperes
C F B 0 6 3 3 2 T
Average time current (I-T curves)
Ti
m
e
in
 s
ec
on
ds
Current in amperes
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1000
1 10 100 10000.1 0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1000
1 10 100 10000.1
31.8mm
Nominal
6.35mm